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ACCOMMODATION 
WANTED
	l ALWARPET, R. A. Puram, Mylapore, 

Royapettah, San Thome, 1, 2, 3 BHK flat, 
bungalows, MNC bank, software. Owner 
contact: 9841350607

RENTAL
	l MANDAVELI L&T Ragamalika gated 

community flat 4BHK, 1800 SF, 2nd floor, 
lift, power backup, Gym, play area, party 
hall, 2 covered car park, Rent 55000. Ct: 
9884984545
	l MCTM School, near, one BHK, 17K. Luz 

2BHK, 19K. Abirami puram first floor, 29K. 
Mavurrealtors 9940051164, 9566291287
	l MYLAPORE East Mada Street 3 BHK, 

first floor, 1100sft, modular kitchen, modern 
fittings, cupboards, lofts. Veg. only, 30K. 
Contact: 9445352145

	l ALWARPET TTK Road ,  Opp .  to 
Narada Gana Sabha, Single Bachelor 
accommodation, Self contained second 
floor, Facilities A.C. Geyser and Cot, Rent 
Rs.13000 per month. Contact P. Vijayakumar: 
98427 25025, 90804 17376.
	l ABHIRAMIPURAM 3BHK,  2  ca r 

park, posh zone,  55K. Mayur Realtors: 
9940051164,9566291287
	l FOR Rent 2BDR, Independent, Ground 

floor at Kutchery Road - for vegetarians 
only. Two wheeler parking only. Contact: 
9080867529, 6382151792. Brokers Excuse.
	l ADAM Street 2nd floor, 450 SF, Single, 

Rs.7000. couple Rs.8000. Adv - Rs 35,000 
A. Chandrasekaran 9840551089
	l ABHIRAMAPURAM, Subramanian Street, 

1500 Sqft, second floor, 2BHK apartment, Cp, 
all amenities, no Lift, for Vegetarians only, Rs. 
27000. Contact : 94452 04380, 9448704031
	l MYLAPORE, 1 BHK 400sq ft, Ground 

Floor, house for Rent available. Solaiyappan 
Street, near Sankara madam. Vegetarians 
only. Contact Deenadayalan: 9566263546.
	l Alwarpet 3 BHK flat, 2000 SF, first floor 

east facing, lift, full power backup, 100% 
Vaastu, 2 covered car park, Rent 60000. 
Ct:9884984545
	l TEYNAMPET Vijayaraghava Road, 2 BHK 

flat, 1016 square feet, Third floor, Metrowater, 
Lift, Car park, Contact: 9442500503, 
9486449742. Brokers excuse.
	l KENNEDY Street, 700 sqft, 2 BHK, g 

floor, east, 2 wheeler park, for veg only. 17K. 
Aishwaryam property: 9003114387
	l MYLAPORE, Adam Street, 580 Sq.ft, 1 

BHK, 2nd Floor, 720 Sq.ft ,2 BHK, 1st & 2nd 
floor available. New building. 1BHK Rs.14000. 
(incl maintenance), 2BHK Rs.18500 (incl. 
maintenance), Ph: 9092848955, 9790927610

	l MYLAPORE Apparsamy Koil Street, 1BHK, 
400 sqft, second floor, immediate occupation, 
Rent 10,000. Single Bachelor or Family, 
two persons. Two wheeler, closed parking. 
Contact: 9944400688.
	l ALWARPET, 2000 sq.ft., 3 BHK, 2 CP, 2nd 

floor, Rs. 65K. R. A. Puram, 2300 sq.ft., 4 
BHK, 4th floor, Rs. 60K. Alwarpet, 1400 sq.ft., 
3 BHK, 1 CCP, Rs. 45K. Poes Garden, 1800 
sq.ft., 3 BHK, 2 CCP, Rs. 65K. Alwarpet, 3000 
sq.ft., 4 BHK, 2nd floor, 2 CCP, Rs. 75K. Ph: 
7299141164, 6380844247
	l MANDAVELI, 1000 sq.ft., 1st floor, lift, 2 

BHK, veg only, Rs. 22000. R. A. Puram, 2nd 
floor, 3 BHK, lift, car park, 1300 sq.ft., Rs. 
28000. Ph: 9380063177, 9941049971
	l 800 SQ.FT., B-31, Luz Church Road, 3rd 

floor, Rent 18000, Palanam apartments. 
Contact: 9884635525
	l NEAR L.S.S.School, ground floor, 2 

bedroom flat, Rs. 17000, first floor, 2 BR, Rs. 
15800, Bank, I T, for vegetarian, scooter park. 
Agent: 9841633166, 9884529618
	l ABHIRAMAPURAM, P. S. School, near 3 

BHK, 1600 sq.ft., 1st floor, CC parking, Rs. 
45000. 1 BHK, Rs. 16000. 2 BHK flat, Rs. 
20000, Rs. 25000. Mandaveli BSNL, 2 BHK, 
Rs. 18000. Ph: 8667066894, 9087720012
	l MYLAPORE, C I T Colony, 2 BHK flat, 

Rs. 35K. Luz Church Road, 2 BHK flat, 3rd 
floor, no lift, Rs. 19K, behind Nageshwara 
park, 1 BHK flat, Rs. 18K, bachelors also. 
Ph: 9841350607
	l SRIRANGAM - Service apartment, family 

suite rooms apartment, 2 bedroom at 
reasonable cost Rs. 1000/- per day, AC, water 
heater, induction stove. Call: 9600194694, 
9790910697
	l SINGLE bedroom, 626 sq.ft., 2nd floor flat, 

near Sai Baba Temple with WW & chimney, 
for veg. Contact: 9940457731, 9789016507
	l MANDAVELIPAKKAM, near 2nd Main 

Road, double bedroom, 900 sq.ft., granite 
flooring with 3 side open space and Vaastu, 
2nd floor, two wheeler parking, new building 
for rent. Cell: 9710041090
	l MYLAPORE, San Thome, first floor, 

family, office, Rs. 15000. C I T Colony, 
basement 2500 sq.ft., office, Rs. 40000. R. 
K. Mutt Road, Ind. House, G+1 floor, catering 
purpose, Rs. 30000. Ph: 9500064655
	l ABHIRAMAPURAM, Alwarpet, Mandaveli, 

Mylapore and R. A. Puram, luxurious flats and 
bungalows for rich minds and hearts. M/S 
Profitable Solutions: 7358442929
	l MANDAVELI, 2400 sq.ft., 3 BHK, Rs. 

60000, Subramani Street, 1200 sq.ft., 2 BHK, 
Rs. 32000. T T K Road, 1500 sq.ft., 3 BHK, 
Rs. 50000. Thiruvenkatam St, 1000 sq.ft., 
2 BHK, Rs. 27000, veg. Ph: 8015184176, 
9884214816
	l R. A. PURAM, 2300 sq.ft., 4 BHK, CCP, lift, 

power backup, Rs. 60000, 1100 sq.ft., 2 BR, 
CCP, lift, Rs. 30000. Abhiramapuram, 1700 
sq.ft., 3 BR, 2 CCP, AC, lift, power backup, 
Rs. 58000. 800 sq.ft., 2 BR, Rs. 18000. Ranga 
Road, 1000 sq.ft., 2 BR, CCP, lift, Rs. 27000. 
C I T Colony, 1300 sq.ft., 2 BR, CP, Rs. 35000. 
Ph: 9841983231
	l M. K. AMMAN Koil Street, 2 BHK, 3rd 

floor with lift, Rent 20000/- month, 735 sq.ft. 
Contact: Between 10 - 12 / 4 – 6 p.m. on any 
day. Contact No: 8072910089, 9884008480
	l MYLAPORE, near temple, 2 BR, Rs. 

20000, Rs. 25000. 3 BR, Rs. 35000, Rs. 
45000. Mandaveli, R. K. Nagar, 3 BR, Rs. 
35000. Luz, near MCTM, 3 BR, GF, Rs. 
40000. Agent: 8668154271, 9444295567

	l MYLAPORE, Kennedy Street, near 
Isabel Hospital, independent house, 2 BHK, 
about 1200 sq.ft., 1st floor, OCP, immediate 
possession, Rent 22000, brokers pl. excuse. 
Contact: 044 24996067, 9790913650
	l ABHIRAMAPURAM 3BHK, 1400sqft 

apartment furnished with wardrobes, 2AC’s, 
balcony, lift, power backup and car park for 
Rent Rs.40,000 .Smart Finders: 9884878741, 
9498458441
	l R.APURAM Ceebros 1600sft, 3BHK with 

5AC, Geyser, M. kitchen, wardrobe, 2nd flr, 
Lift, 2CCP, Backup, Call Agent: 9962126962                                                        
	l SAN THOME nearby  Apollo Pharmacy, 

brand new flat, 1floor, 3BHK, 1600sqf, lift, 
CCP, for vegetarians only. Rent 50K. Ph: 
9884137904
	l MYLAPORE, 6 Abraham St, near St. 

Antony’s School, EB separate, two 1BHK 
for rent, 9000 p.m., 10000 p.m., Contact: 
9444330121
	l INDIVIDUAL 2BHK house for rent at 

Mylapore 24hrs Metro water, 2 wheeler 
parking, 3 phase current, Contact mobile 
no: 9677204444
	l ALWARPET 1350 sq, 3 bedroom, very 

posh location, 36000, OCP. Abiramapuram 
1750 sq, 3 bedroom, CCP, Genset, 55000. 
AC. Ct: 9840736132, 9003621068      
	l  MYLAPORE, Mandaveli, Abhiramapuram, 

flats, house, Rs. 20000, Rs. 12000, Rs. 
15000, Rs. 30000, Rs. 40000, Rs. 50000, 
Rs. 60000. Ph: 8248729596, 9962132101

	l R. A. PURAM, 3 bedroom, 1500 sq.ft. flat, 
2nd floor, lift, CCP, including maintenance, 
Rs. 31000. Ph: 9841188817
	l MANDAVELI, 1300 sq.ft., 2 BHK, Rs. 33K, 

1st floor, CCP, very near Hari Shree Vidyalaya 
School. Ph: 9498053092
	l MYLAPORE, Appu Street,  double 

bedroom, ground floor, attached toilet, 
bathroom, only two wheeler parking, 
immediate occupation. Contact: 9443402604
	l 925 SQ.FT., ground floor, single bedroom, 

Devadi Street, Mylapore, Rent 16000 per 
month, no car parking, no brokers. Mobile: 
8838163821
	l Vacant Portion Rent Rs 4500/- For 

Small Family or bachelor ’s working in 
company-Vegetarian only-Near Sai Baba 
Temple,Sufficent water, Prime location, 
Mylapore- 9789095120.
	l MYLAPORE,  De Silva Road 2BHK Flat 

, 1250 SQFT 38000 Carpark , Posh Area, 
PET allowed  second floor, No Lift . Owner 
: 9789089069
	l R.A.PURAM, New 3BR, 2200Sqft., 

semi furnished  Abiramapuram, 3BR,   Ind 
House,   2100 sqft., R.A. Puram, L & T 
Ragamalika, 3BR, 1400sqft.,   all amenities 
R.A. Puram, 2BR, 1100sqft., 26K, 1BR, house 
600sqt 15K. Ph: 9566175961
	l R.A. PURAM, First Main Ground floor, 

South facing, Compact 2 Bedroom AC,  Open 
Car Park Strictly Veg. 25 K+Maintenance. No 
Pets. Consultant :  9600097902/9443913932

	l ALWARPET,   Gated community flat 
1400sqft., 3BHK, 6th floor, Gym, Swiming 
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